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ALLOCATION OF STUDY TIME PER ACADEMIC YEAR 

Study time allocation in the health care study programme "Medicine" for academic year 2025/2026 

Faculty or 

study 

programme 

Semester 

no. 

Beginning of 

autumn 

semester  

Winter 

holiday 

Continuation of 

the autumn 

semester/end of 

semester 

Technical

/Free 

week 

Semester 

no. 

Beginning of 

spring 

semester  

Easter 

holiday 

Continuation of 

the spring 

semester/end of 

semester 

“Medicine” 
summer 

admission 

 

1. 

3. 

5. 

7. 

9. 

01.09. – 21.12. 
22.12. – 

01.01. 
02.01.– 25.01. 

26.01 – 

01.02. 

2. 

4. 

6. 

8. 

10. 

02.02. – 29.03. 
30.03.-

06.04. 
07.04. – 28.06. 

11. 25.08. – 21.12. 
22.12. – 

01.01. 
02.01.– 25.01. _____ 12. 02.02. – 29.03. 

30.03.-

06.04. 
07.04. – 31.05. 

“Medicine” 
Winter 

admission 

 

 

2. 

4. 

6. 

8. 

10. 

01.09. – 21.12. 
22.12. – 

01.01. 
02.01.– 25.01. 

26.01 – 

01.02. 

1. 

3. 

5. 

7. 

9. 

11. 

02.02. – 29.03. 
30.03.-

06.04. 
07.04. – 28.06. 

12. 01.09. – 21.12. 
22.12. – 

01.01. 
02.01.– 25.01. 

_____  
   

 

 

 


